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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen A  (6)  5.4 km  5 Hm   20 P
 1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(61)  5(62)  6(74)  7(59)  8(63)  9(69)  10(70)  11(64)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(73)  15(71)  16(67)  17(60)  18(72)  19(66)  20(65)  Z

 1  Herashchenko Dianora  36:26  2:31  4:16  5:49  7:35  9:16  11:10  12:38  14:07  17:03  19:35  21:52  23:28
 OC München  2:31  1:45  1:33  1:46  1:41  1:54  1:28  1:29  2:56  2:32  2:17  1:36

 25:24  27:18  27:40  29:40  31:32  32:31  33:26  35:09  36:26
 1:56  1:54  0:22  2:00  1:52  0:59  0:55  1:43  1:17

 2  Meißner Britta  40:08  3:12  4:58  6:34  8:28  10:42  12:43  14:31  16:07  19:05  21:38  24:03  25:43
 OLV Landshut  3:12  1:46  1:36  1:54  2:14  2:01  1:48  1:36  2:58  2:33  2:25  1:40

 27:38  29:41  30:06  32:14  34:38  35:47  36:47  38:44  40:08
 1:55  2:03  0:25  2:08  2:24  1:09  1:00  1:57  1:24

 3  Ehrl Blandine  42:19  3:24  5:21  6:39  8:41  11:00  13:30  14:59  16:44  20:09  22:48  25:29  27:14
 OL Forstern  3:24  1:57  1:18  2:02  2:19  2:30  1:29  1:45  3:25  2:39  2:41  1:45

 29:29  31:53  32:20  34:46  36:50  38:02  38:51  40:49  42:19
 2:15  2:24  0:27  2:26  2:04  1:12  0:49  1:58  1:30

 4  Ritzenthaler Kayla  45:15  2:48  4:29  6:00  7:59  10:21  12:37  14:23  16:28  20:13  23:21  26:24  28:28
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:48  1:41  1:31  1:59  2:22  2:16  1:46  2:05  3:45  3:08  3:03  2:04

 31:00  33:46  34:16  36:47  39:20  40:34  41:36  43:39  45:15
 2:32  2:46  0:30  2:31  2:33  1:14  1:02  2:03  1:36

 5  Stumpfegger Madeleine  52:39  3:32  5:57  7:28  9:44  12:11  14:28  16:26  18:18  24:42  27:23  31:32  33:43
 OL Forstern  3:32  2:25  1:31  2:16  2:27  2:17  1:58  1:52  6:24  2:41  4:09  2:11

 37:35  41:13  41:41  43:58  46:25  48:05  49:06  51:15  52:39
 3:52  3:38  0:28  2:17  2:27  1:40  1:01  2:09  1:24

 6  Manoilova Olga  53:04  4:25  7:24  9:04  11:39  14:21  16:56  19:21  21:44  26:04  29:06  32:25  34:39
 OC München  4:25  2:59  1:40  2:35  2:42  2:35  2:25  2:23  4:20  3:02  3:19  2:14

 37:17  39:52  40:23  42:58  45:52  47:39  48:55  51:14  53:04
 2:38  2:35  0:31  2:35  2:54  1:47  1:16  2:19  1:50

 Herren A  (21)  5.4 km  5 Hm   20 P
 1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(61)  5(62)  6(74)  7(59)  8(63)  9(69)  10(70)  11(64)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(73)  15(71)  16(67)  17(60)  18(72)  19(66)  20(65)  Z

 1  Opheim Adrian  37:07  2:29  4:08  5:19  7:23  9:31  11:28  12:51  14:09  17:07  19:29  21:54  23:29
 NTNUI  2:29  1:39  1:11  2:04  2:08  1:57  1:23  1:18  2:58  2:22  2:25  1:35

 25:27  27:30  27:56  30:07  32:06  33:11  33:56  35:45  37:07
 1:58  2:03  0:26  2:11  1:59  1:05  0:45  1:49  1:22

 2  Körner Christoph  37:18  2:18  3:53  5:31  7:15  8:58  10:52  12:23  14:53  17:57  20:15  22:37  24:19
 OLV Landshut  2:18  1:35  1:38  1:44  1:43  1:54  1:31  2:30  3:04  2:18  2:22  1:42

 26:13  28:18  28:43  30:44  32:33  33:32  34:27  36:06  37:18
 1:54  2:05  0:25  2:01  1:49  0:59  0:55  1:39  1:12

 3  Körner Ralph  38:21  2:44  4:33  5:32  7:25  9:17  11:25  12:38  14:16  17:28  19:54  22:25  24:04
 OLV Landshut  2:44  1:49  0:59  1:53  1:52  2:08  1:13  1:38  3:12  2:26  2:31  1:39

 26:17  28:25  28:54  31:09  33:06  34:15  35:07  36:57  38:21
 2:13  2:08  0:29  2:15  1:57  1:09  0:52  1:50  1:24

 4  Rácz Csaba  38:52  3:05  4:53  6:21  8:07  9:55  11:55  13:29  15:02  18:13  20:45  23:08  24:45
 OLV Landshut  3:05  1:48  1:28  1:46  1:48  2:00  1:34  1:33  3:11  2:32  2:23  1:37

 26:45  28:56  29:23  31:31  33:30  34:38  35:28  37:26  38:52
 2:00  2:11  0:27  2:08  1:59  1:08  0:50  1:58  1:26

 5  Kozhevnikov Arist  39:09  2:39  4:26  5:43  8:51  10:33  12:34  14:10  15:32  18:47  21:29  23:46  25:24
 OC München  2:39  1:47  1:17  3:08  1:42  2:01  1:36  1:22  3:15  2:42  2:17  1:38

 27:31  29:35  30:01  32:04  33:53  34:55  35:58  37:52  39:09
 2:07  2:04  0:26  2:03  1:49  1:02  1:03  1:54  1:17

 6  Weid Uwe  40:53  3:46  5:38  7:14  9:08  11:08  13:15  14:55  16:23  19:27  22:00  24:36  26:17
 OLV Landshut  3:46  1:52  1:36  1:54  2:00  2:07  1:40  1:28  3:04  2:33  2:36  1:41

 28:20  30:53  31:18  33:28  35:17  36:21  37:11  39:24  40:53
 2:03  2:33  0:25  2:10  1:49  1:04  0:50  2:13  1:29

 7  Weinig Peter  41:22  2:27  4:05  6:02  7:57  9:49  11:52  13:33  16:01  19:15  21:51  24:30  26:19
 OC München  2:27  1:38  1:57  1:55  1:52  2:03  1:41  2:28  3:14  2:36  2:39  1:49

 28:28  30:46  31:14  33:36  35:40  36:53  37:46  39:51  41:22
 2:09  2:18  0:28  2:22  2:04  1:13  0:53  2:05  1:31

 8  Hagen Alexander  43:16  3:22  5:09  6:47  9:28  11:12  13:21  15:08  16:54  20:28  23:10  25:55  28:05
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:22  1:47  1:38  2:41  1:44  2:09  1:47  1:46  3:34  2:42  2:45  2:10

 30:33  32:45  33:12  35:35  37:45  38:58  39:59  41:43  43:16
 2:28  2:12  0:27  2:23  2:10  1:13  1:01  1:44  1:33

 9  Brielmeier Markus  43:27  2:44  4:39  7:26  9:17  11:19  13:17  14:45  16:18  22:04  24:23  26:56  29:50
 DAV Ravensburg  2:44  1:55  2:47  1:51  2:02  1:58  1:28  1:33  5:46  2:19  2:33  2:54

 31:34  34:15  34:42  36:40  38:28  39:38  40:36  42:15  43:27
 1:44  2:41  0:27  1:58  1:48  1:10  0:58  1:39  1:12

 10  Lang Florian  44:18  3:12  5:05  6:30  8:36  10:49  13:22  14:45  17:29  20:50  23:40  26:31  28:27
 OLV Landshut  3:12  1:53  1:25  2:06  2:13  2:33  1:23  2:44  3:21  2:50  2:51  1:56

 30:53  33:16  33:43  36:01  38:16  39:38  40:44  42:46  44:18
 2:26  2:23  0:27  2:18  2:15  1:22  1:06  2:02  1:32

 11  Danninger Tobias  45:51  2:57  4:53  7:07  9:23  11:38  14:04  16:03  18:06  21:42  24:41  27:38  29:49
 OC München  2:57  1:56  2:14  2:16  2:15  2:26  1:59  2:03  3:36  2:59  2:57  2:11

 32:16  34:42  35:15  37:46  40:01  41:16  42:12  44:15  45:51
 2:27  2:26  0:33  2:31  2:15  1:15  0:56  2:03  1:36

 12  Ebert Roger  45:54  2:56  5:59  7:33  9:43  11:55  14:17  16:07  17:54  21:59  24:50  27:45  29:42
 OLV Landshut  2:56  3:03  1:34  2:10  2:12  2:22  1:50  1:47  4:05  2:51  2:55  1:57

 32:11  34:41  35:13  37:46  39:56  41:15  42:14  44:21  45:54
 2:29  2:30  0:32  2:33  2:10  1:19  0:59  2:07  1:33
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (21)  5.4 km  5 Hm   20 P  (Forts.)

 1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(61)  5(62)  6(74)  7(59)  8(63)  9(69)  10(70)  11(64)  12(67)
 13(68)  14(73)  15(71)  16(67)  17(60)  18(72)  19(66)  20(65)  Z

 13  Stumpfegger Markus  46:30  3:13  5:12  7:03  9:20  11:36  14:05  15:42  17:33  21:28  24:43  27:45  29:44
 OL Forstern  3:13  1:59  1:51  2:17  2:16  2:29  1:37  1:51  3:55  3:15  3:02  1:59

 32:19  34:56  35:28  38:09  40:28  41:51  42:51  45:00  46:30
 2:35  2:37  0:32  2:41  2:19  1:23  1:00  2:09  1:30

 14  Tsarev Maxim  47:05  4:02  5:55  8:24  10:25  12:31  14:45  17:07  18:47  23:00  26:02  28:57  30:47
 - München -  4:02  1:53  2:29  2:01  2:06  2:14  2:22  1:40  4:13  3:02  2:55  1:50

 33:29  35:54  36:23  38:48  40:54  42:05  43:16  45:32  47:05
 2:42  2:25  0:29  2:25  2:06  1:11  1:11  2:16  1:33

 15  Maier Robert  47:56  4:39  6:44  8:20  10:29  12:19  14:32  17:10  19:30  24:43  27:23  30:17  32:50
 - München -  4:39  2:05  1:36  2:09  1:50  2:13  2:38  2:20  5:13  2:40  2:54  2:33

 35:07  37:28  37:54  40:16  42:41  43:49  44:42  46:35  47:56
 2:17  2:21  0:26  2:22  2:25  1:08  0:53  1:53  1:21

 16  Holzhammer Erich  48:21  3:59  5:48  7:15  12:54  14:49  17:10  18:36  20:09  23:46  26:27  29:34  31:36
 OL Forstern  3:59  1:49  1:27  5:39  1:55  2:21  1:26  1:33  3:37  2:41  3:07  2:02

 34:14  37:08  37:35  39:57  42:15  43:33  44:47  46:54  48:21
 2:38  2:54  0:27  2:22  2:18  1:18  1:14  2:07  1:27

 17  Zölde Norberth  49:27  3:40  5:48  7:46  10:14  12:47  15:32  17:14  19:02  23:10  26:20  29:37  31:41
 OLV Landshut  3:40  2:08  1:58  2:28  2:33  2:45  1:42  1:48  4:08  3:10  3:17  2:04

 34:22  37:00  37:34  40:33  43:03  44:25  45:24  47:42  49:27
 2:41  2:38  0:34  2:59  2:30  1:22  0:59  2:18  1:45

 18  Mück Christian  50:10  3:49  5:41  7:41  9:52  11:52  15:50  17:41  19:32  23:03  26:03  29:17  32:35
 OL Forstern  3:49  1:52  2:00  2:11  2:00  3:58  1:51  1:51  3:31  3:00  3:14  3:18

 34:52  37:26  38:03  40:37  43:02  44:26  45:27  48:24  50:10
 2:17  2:34  0:37  2:34  2:25  1:24  1:01  2:57  1:46

 19  Stoffel Rainer  56:22  3:21  5:48  7:58  10:21  14:46  17:32  19:39  21:38  26:47  30:10  33:30  35:55
 - Ismaning -  3:21  2:27  2:10  2:23  4:25  2:46  2:07  1:59  5:09  3:23  3:20  2:25

 38:55  41:45  42:12  45:15  47:57  49:42  51:13  54:07  56:22
 3:00  2:50  0:27  3:03  2:42  1:45  1:31  2:54  2:15

 20  Reuter Stefan  59:15  4:42  7:29  9:09  11:37  14:18  17:05  18:59  22:23  26:30  29:39  39:20  41:42
 - München -  4:42  2:47  1:40  2:28  2:41  2:47  1:54  3:24  4:07  3:09  9:41  2:22

 44:17  46:57  47:28  50:01  53:05  54:23  55:44  58:00  59:15
 2:35  2:40  0:31  2:33  3:04  1:18  1:21  2:16  1:15

 Zeslawski Wojciech  Fehlst  3:14  5:04  6:33  9:00  11:13  13:28  15:11  17:23  21:05  23:56  -----  27:50
 WKS Wawel Kraków  3:14  1:50  1:29  2:27  2:13  2:15  1:43  2:12  3:42  2:51  3:54

 30:31  32:53  33:19  36:24  38:56  40:16  41:13  43:16  44:52  25:47
 2:41  2:22  0:26  3:05  2:32  1:20  0:57  2:03  1:36  *60

 Damen B  (18)  4.0 km  5 Hm   17 P
 1(65)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(56)  6(67)  7(64)  8(72)  9(57)  10(74)  11(58)  12(59)

 13(62)  14(61)  15(59)  16(63)  17(70)  Z

 1  Mörtl Simone  36:29  1:54  4:12  5:27  7:58  9:00  10:22  12:24  14:46  18:27  20:21  21:16  22:39
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:54  2:18  1:15  2:31  1:02  1:22  2:02  2:22  3:41  1:54  0:55  1:23

 25:50  28:32  30:48  32:33  36:05  36:29
 3:11  2:42  2:16  1:45  3:32  0:24

 2  Ropertz Jana  36:54  1:39  4:51  5:52  8:02  9:06  10:33  12:23  14:46  18:16  20:04  21:08  23:08
 OLV Landshut  1:39  3:12  1:01  2:10  1:04  1:27  1:50  2:23  3:30  1:48  1:04  2:00

 26:18  28:48  30:57  33:24  36:29  36:54
 3:10  2:30  2:09  2:27  3:05  0:25

 3  Liebl Gertrud  38:36  3:31  5:38  6:44  9:05  10:09  11:40  13:40  15:58  19:47  21:40  22:37  24:56
 TV Osterhofen  3:31  2:07  1:06  2:21  1:04  1:31  2:00  2:18  3:49  1:53  0:57  2:19

 28:11  30:37  32:56  35:03  38:08  38:36  0:59
 3:15  2:26  2:19  2:07  3:05  0:28  *70

 4  Schöps Carina  40:12  1:53  4:14  5:46  8:17  9:26  10:52  13:02  15:32  19:25  21:10  22:13  23:45
 OLV Landshut  1:53  2:21  1:32  2:31  1:09  1:26  2:10  2:30  3:53  1:45  1:03  1:32

 27:14  30:27  33:30  35:41  39:41  40:12
 3:29  3:13  3:03  2:11  4:00  0:31

 5  Hirschmiller Renate  40:29  1:50  4:07  5:11  7:53  8:58  10:39  12:50  15:59  20:04  22:17  23:23  25:16
 TGV Horn  1:50  2:17  1:04  2:42  1:05  1:41  2:11  3:09  4:05  2:13  1:06  1:53

 29:08  31:43  34:21  36:23  40:01  40:29
 3:52  2:35  2:38  2:02  3:38  0:28

 6  Ebert Josephine  42:50  2:11  4:48  6:09  8:40  9:49  11:26  13:34  16:08  20:22  22:36  23:59  25:51
 OLV Landshut  2:11  2:37  1:21  2:31  1:09  1:37  2:08  2:34  4:14  2:14  1:23  1:52

 29:52  33:04  36:00  38:09  42:23  42:50
 4:01  3:12  2:56  2:09  4:14  0:27

 7  Oechler Heike  44:41  1:47  3:58  5:17  9:58  11:11  12:51  16:35  19:04  23:18  25:18  26:25  28:03
 OLV Landshut  1:47  2:11  1:19  4:41  1:13  1:40  3:44  2:29  4:14  2:00  1:07  1:38

 32:14  35:19  37:42  40:41  44:13  44:41
 4:11  3:05  2:23  2:59  3:32  0:28

 8  Schultze Andrea  47:10  2:04  5:20  6:24  9:36  10:52  12:34  14:58  17:53  22:37  24:52  26:08  28:18
 OLV Landshut  2:04  3:16  1:04  3:12  1:16  1:42  2:24  2:55  4:44  2:15  1:16  2:10

 34:47  37:39  40:34  42:51  46:43  47:10  31:28
 6:29  2:52  2:55  2:17  3:52  0:27  *61

 9  Schöps Angelika  48:52  1:58  4:25  5:37  9:43  11:00  12:55  15:22  18:34  23:31  25:59  27:15  29:02
 OLV Landshut  1:58  2:27  1:12  4:06  1:17  1:55  2:27  3:12  4:57  2:28  1:16  1:47

 33:39  37:32  40:33  44:01  48:21  48:52
 4:37  3:53  3:01  3:28  4:20  0:31
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (18)  4.0 km  5 Hm   17 P  (Forts.)

 1(65)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(56)  6(67)  7(64)  8(72)  9(57)  10(74)  11(58)  12(59)
 13(62)  14(61)  15(59)  16(63)  17(70)  Z

 10  Giralt Berta  48:58  2:26  5:40  6:55  10:17  11:36  13:18  15:57  18:56  23:07  25:41  27:29  31:30
 - München -  2:26  3:14  1:15  3:22  1:19  1:42  2:39  2:59  4:11  2:34  1:48  4:01

 36:03  38:53  41:57  43:50  48:26  48:58
 4:33  2:50  3:04  1:53  4:36  0:32

 11  Schöps Sarah  50:40  2:51  5:58  7:10  10:48  12:04  13:50  16:13  18:50  23:35  25:33  27:55  29:35
 SV Kumhausen  2:51  3:07  1:12  3:38  1:16  1:46  2:23  2:37  4:45  1:58  2:22  1:40

 33:35  37:45  43:45  45:46  50:16  50:40
 4:00  4:10  6:00  2:01  4:30  0:24

 12  Steinberger Julia  50:44  2:56  5:59  7:16  10:52  12:10  13:57  16:18  18:55  23:36  25:40  28:06  29:40
 TSV Tiefenbach  2:56  3:03  1:17  3:36  1:18  1:47  2:21  2:37  4:41  2:04  2:26  1:34

 33:39  37:57  43:45  45:54  50:22  50:44
 3:59  4:18  5:48  2:09  4:28  0:22

 13  Freitag Iris  51:59  2:28  5:24  6:50  10:14  11:55  13:36  16:22  20:17  25:19  27:47  29:21  32:30
 DARC Oberbayern  2:28  2:56  1:26  3:24  1:41  1:41  2:46  3:55  5:02  2:28  1:34  3:09

 37:26  40:40  43:39  46:04  51:16  51:59
 4:56  3:14  2:59  2:25  5:12  0:43

 14  Fritz Martha  53:35  2:28  5:58  7:54  11:27  12:50  14:44  17:21  21:46  28:27  30:42  32:22  35:28
 TV Osterhofen  2:28  3:30  1:56  3:33  1:23  1:54  2:37  4:25  6:41  2:15  1:40  3:06

 40:07  43:37  46:38  49:10  53:08  53:35
 4:39  3:30  3:01  2:32  3:58  0:27

 15  Stoffel Maria  58:53  2:52  5:55  8:50  13:33  14:59  16:35  19:01  21:41  26:25  28:40  31:01  34:20
 - Ismaning -  2:52  3:03  2:55  4:43  1:26  1:36  2:26  2:40  4:44  2:15  2:21  3:19

 40:59  49:51  52:33  54:47  58:28  58:53
 6:39  8:52  2:42  2:14  3:41  0:25

 16  Segura Cristina  65:03  3:29  6:55  8:30  13:25  15:06  17:33  21:04  25:33  32:14  35:22  36:48  39:16
 - München -  3:29  3:26  1:35  4:55  1:41  2:27  3:31  4:29  6:41  3:08  1:26  2:28

 45:14  49:59  56:07  58:48  64:12  65:03
 5:58  4:45  6:08  2:41  5:24  0:51

 17  Ach-Hab Exposito Laila  91:37  4:24  9:16  12:35  17:16  19:28  22:23  26:31  31:09  39:04  42:29  48:59  52:44
 - München -  4:24  4:52  3:19  4:41  2:12  2:55  4:08  4:38  7:55  3:25  6:30  3:45

 61:02  68:40  77:06  81:55  90:11  91:37
 8:18  7:38  8:26  4:49  8:16  1:26

 18  Cortada Elvira Marta  91:40  4:29  9:29  12:41  17:17  19:26  22:30  26:32  31:13  39:08  42:36  49:10  52:47
 - München -  4:29  5:00  3:12  4:36  2:09  3:04  4:02  4:41  7:55  3:28  6:34  3:37

 61:07  68:32  77:12  81:59  90:05  91:40
 8:20  7:25  8:40  4:47  8:06  1:35

 Herren B  (18)  4.0 km  5 Hm   17 P
 1(65)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(56)  6(67)  7(64)  8(72)  9(57)  10(74)  11(58)  12(59)

 13(62)  14(61)  15(59)  16(63)  17(70)  Z

 1  Zoltner Helge  29:54  1:13  2:49  3:42  5:28  6:21  7:31  9:05  10:57  13:56  15:21  16:05  17:25
 OLV Landshut  1:13  1:36  0:53  1:46  0:53  1:10  1:34  1:52  2:59  1:25  0:44  1:20

 20:35  22:18  24:21  27:13  29:33  29:54
 3:10  1:43  2:03  2:52  2:20  0:21

 2  Blaschke Markus  31:16  1:30  3:17  4:13  6:05  6:58  8:11  9:48  11:53  14:56  16:28  17:19  19:14
 OLV Landshut  1:30  1:47  0:56  1:52  0:53  1:13  1:37  2:05  3:03  1:32  0:51  1:55

 22:40  24:41  26:42  28:25  30:55  31:16
 3:26  2:01  2:01  1:43  2:30  0:21

 3  Johansson Bernt  31:33  1:35  3:23  4:19  6:20  7:14  8:29  10:11  12:09  15:17  16:55  17:55  19:21
 OLC Stubai  1:35  1:48  0:56  2:01  0:54  1:15  1:42  1:58  3:08  1:38  1:00  1:26

 22:10  24:20  26:17  28:42  31:14  31:33
 2:49  2:10  1:57  2:25  2:32  0:19

 4  Irlinger Kilian  33:58  1:29  3:18  4:17  6:26  7:18  8:23  10:23  12:41  16:13  17:56  18:59  20:18
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:29  1:49  0:59  2:09  0:52  1:05  2:00  2:18  3:32  1:43  1:03  1:19

 23:40  26:24  28:34  30:21  33:37  33:58
 3:22  2:44  2:10  1:47  3:16  0:21

 5  Dreier Johannes  34:27  1:34  3:41  4:44  6:57  7:59  9:16  11:10  13:23  17:10  18:48  19:44  21:25
 OL Forstern  1:34  2:07  1:03  2:13  1:02  1:17  1:54  2:13  3:47  1:38  0:56  1:41

 25:19  28:00  29:55  31:28  34:05  34:27
 3:54  2:41  1:55  1:33  2:37  0:22

 6  Hirschmiller Simon  35:12  1:34  3:39  4:47  7:01  8:01  9:24  11:27  13:40  17:11  18:55  19:55  21:36
 TGV Horn  1:34  2:05  1:08  2:14  1:00  1:23  2:03  2:13  3:31  1:44  1:00  1:41

 24:55  27:41  29:59  31:36  34:49  35:12
 3:19  2:46  2:18  1:37  3:13  0:23

 7  Ritzenthaler Leo  35:18  1:43  3:49  4:47  6:51  7:52  9:08  10:57  13:03  16:32  18:18  19:38  21:42
 TSV Jetzendorf  1:43  2:06  0:58  2:04  1:01  1:16  1:49  2:06  3:29  1:46  1:20  2:04

 24:49  27:13  30:15  31:56  34:54  35:18
 3:07  2:24  3:02  1:41  2:58  0:24

 8  Oechler Jakob  38:36  1:39  3:44  5:05  7:48  8:40  9:58  11:44  13:50  18:08  19:53  21:58  23:51
 OLV Landshut  1:39  2:05  1:21  2:43  0:52  1:18  1:46  2:06  4:18  1:45  2:05  1:53

 27:23  29:45  33:21  35:09  38:17  38:36
 3:32  2:22  3:36  1:48  3:08  0:19

 9  Werthmann Gerhard  39:25  1:43  3:55  4:55  7:29  8:29  9:50  11:31  13:40  17:28  18:57  19:50  21:49
 OLV Landshut  1:43  2:12  1:00  2:34  1:00  1:21  1:41  2:09  3:48  1:29  0:53  1:59

 29:11  31:53  34:24  36:18  39:01  39:25
 7:22  2:42  2:31  1:54  2:43  0:24
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren B  (18)  4.0 km  5 Hm   17 P  (Forts.)

 1(65)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(56)  6(67)  7(64)  8(72)  9(57)  10(74)  11(58)  12(59)
 13(62)  14(61)  15(59)  16(63)  17(70)  Z

 10  Weigold Peter  39:35  2:08  4:33  5:48  8:05  9:09  10:33  12:45  15:04  18:54  20:41  21:38  23:22
 TV Osterhofen  2:08  2:25  1:15  2:17  1:04  1:24  2:12  2:19  3:50  1:47  0:57  1:44

 26:58  29:32  33:50  36:13  39:08  39:35
 3:36  2:34  4:18  2:23  2:55  0:27

 11  Hirschmiller Rainer  39:37  1:57  4:06  5:11  7:38  8:53  10:28  12:38  15:09  19:30  21:42  22:41  24:12
 TGV Horn  1:57  2:09  1:05  2:27  1:15  1:35  2:10  2:31  4:21  2:12  0:59  1:31

 27:50  31:18  33:44  35:48  39:15  39:37
 3:38  3:28  2:26  2:04  3:27  0:22

 12  Ivansson Jan  41:34  1:55  4:19  6:24  8:41  9:38  10:58  13:21  16:14  19:49  21:31  22:23  23:59
 OLC Stubai  1:55  2:24  2:05  2:17  0:57  1:20  2:23  2:53  3:35  1:42  0:52  1:36

 27:10  30:06  36:37  38:24  41:16  41:34
 3:11  2:56  6:31  1:47  2:52  0:18

 13  Kümpfbeck Josef  45:26  1:42  3:48  6:35  13:23  14:39  16:06  18:17  21:08  24:49  26:41  27:44  29:44
 TV Osterhofen  1:42  2:06  2:47  6:48  1:16  1:27  2:11  2:51  3:41  1:52  1:03  2:00

 33:27  35:52  38:17  41:59  44:59  45:26
 3:43  2:25  2:25  3:42  3:00  0:27

 14  Glanz Werner  46:53  3:17  5:56  7:29  10:20  11:35  13:11  15:28  18:24  22:50  25:06  26:59  29:14
 OLV Landshut  3:17  2:39  1:33  2:51  1:15  1:36  2:17  2:56  4:26  2:16  1:53  2:15

 33:30  37:18  40:10  42:54  46:24  46:53  1:27
 4:16  3:48  2:52  2:44  3:30  0:29  *70

 15  Freitag Peter  58:45  3:00  6:17  8:33  12:22  13:51  15:53  18:46  22:29  28:29  31:00  32:20  35:38
 DARC Oberbayern  3:00  3:17  2:16  3:49  1:29  2:02  2:53  3:43  6:00  2:31  1:20  3:18

 41:23  46:09  49:30  53:15  57:29  58:45
 5:45  4:46  3:21  3:45  4:14  1:16

 16  Bueno Miguel  64:45  3:18  6:42  8:15  13:13  14:54  17:20  20:46  25:15  31:56  34:52  36:30  39:00
 Gravesinhas Running Team  3:18  3:24  1:33  4:58  1:41  2:26  3:26  4:29  6:41  2:56  1:38  2:30

 44:59  49:46  55:50  58:36  63:46  64:45
 5:59  4:47  6:04  2:46  5:10  0:59

 17  Mayol Guillem  91:24  4:12  9:02  12:13  16:55  19:03  22:17  26:18  30:55  38:57  42:23  48:38  52:21
 - München -  4:12  4:50  3:11  4:42  2:08  3:14  4:01  4:37  8:02  3:26  6:15  3:43

 60:48  68:27  76:50  81:35  90:15  91:24
 8:27  7:39  8:23  4:45  8:40  1:09

 Werthmann Arndt  Fehlst  1:50  4:46  5:52  8:25  9:32  11:02  13:09  15:27  18:59  20:43  21:54  24:03
 OLV Landshut  1:50  2:56  1:06  2:33  1:07  1:30  2:07  2:18  3:32  1:44  1:11  2:09

 28:04  30:39  33:03  34:50  -----  38:02
 4:01  2:35  2:24  1:47  3:12

 Schüler C  (13)  1.4 km  0 Hm   8 P
 1(70)  2(65)  3(56)  4(67)  5(75)  6(60)  7(66)  8(72)  Z

